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Listings

New 

Listings

CENTRAL OKANAGAN
298 $252.1 2,186 896

-47.3% -43.6% 92.1% 26.0%

NORTH OKANAGAN
158 $108.8 677 296

-14.6% -8.6% 28.7% 17.0%

SHUSWAP / REVELSTOKE
84 $58.9 582 179

-28.8% -26.7% 83.6% 28.8%

SOUTH OKANAGAN
148 $96.3 817 157

-32.1% -25.1% 36.9% -43.1%

SOUTH PEACE RIVER AREA
40 $11.6 262 14

-24.5% -13.9% -27.6% -85.7%

KAMLOOPS AND DISTRICT**
194 $122.8 1,057 480

-38.6% -29.3% 55.4% 32.6%

KOOTENAY
274 $128.7 1,319 466

-18.7% -17.7% 14.7% 0.9%

TOTAL ASSOCIATION
1,196 $779.2 6,900 2,488

-33.3% -30.4% 44.7% 8.1%
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 -47.2%  -1.2%  -8.9%  -26.0%

 9.4%  12.3%  13.1%  21.8%

 22.3%  39.5%  12.0%  5.8%

 132.2%  65.0%  115.3%  36.8%
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 -46.9%  -22.6%  -36.4%  -10.0%

 18.1%  22.2%  9.1%  22.3%

 26.3%  26.3%  -15.4%  -5.0%

 105.1%  5.8%  18.2%  35.8%

$585,600

38

91

18

34

26

52 24 7

31

281 73

33

$553,300$593,600$783,500

 -51.7%  -14.3%  -61.5%  -57.1%

 17.1%  29.2%  26.5%  22.2%

 2.0%  -68.8%  -19.7%  -19.4%

 68.3%  -22.7%  57.7%  32.2%
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